ATTACHMENT A - SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENTS

Schaaf and Wheeler, Agreement No. A-12567

PSA/Amendment

Board of Supervisors /
Contracts/Purchasing

PSA/Amendment
Original Amount/Term and

PSA Total

Approval Increase/Extension
N/A / Original Amount $100,000
PSA February 1. 2012 Original Term: January 25, 2012 to $100,000
YL January 25, 2014
Increased by $100,000
Amendment No. 1 Se[())tgggg 542(2)%3 / Extended Term to January 25, 2015 $200,000
' Revised Exhibit B — Federal Provisions
N/A/ No Increase
Amendment No. 2 January 9, 2015 Extended Term to January 25, 2016 $200,000
N/A/ No Increase
Amendment No. 3 December 8, 2015 Extended Term to January 25, 2017 $200,000
Pending / No Increase
Amendment No. 4 Pending Extend Term to January 25, 2018 $200,000
Wallace Group, Agreement No. A-12577
Board of Supervisors / PSA/Amendment
PSA/Amendment Contracts/Purchasing Original Amount/Te'rm and PSA Total
Approval Increase/Extension
N/A / Original Amount $100,000
PSA February 1. 2012 Original Term: January 25, 2012 to $100,000
Yo January 25, 2014
Increased by $100,000
Amendment No. 1 Se;()jtgtrgt;:; §42§%3 / Extended Term to January 25, 2015 $200,000
' Revised Exhibit B — Federal Provisions
N/A/ No Increase
Amendment No. 2 September 8, 2014 Extended Term to January 25, 2016 $200,000
N/A/ No Increase
Amendment No. 3 October 30, 2015 Extended Term to January 25, 2017 $200,000
Pending / No Increase
Amendment No. 4 Pending Extend Term to January 25, 2018 $200,000
Whitley Burchett & Associates, Inc.
Board of Supervisors / PSA/Amendment
PSA/Amendment Contracts/Purchasing Original Amount/Te'rm and PSA Total
Approval Increase/Extension
N/A / Original Amount $100,000
PSA February 1. 2012 Original Term: January 25, 2012 to $100,000
YL January 25, 2014
N/A / No Increase
Amendment No. 1 September 25. 2013 Extended Term to January 25, 2015 $100,000
P ' Revised Exhibit B — Federal Provisions
N/A/ No Increase
Amendment No. 2 September 8, 2014 Extended Term to January 25, 2016 $100,000
N/A/ No Increase
Amendment No. 3 November 13, 2015 Extended Term to January 25, 2017 $100,000
Pending / No Increase
Amendment No. 4 g $100,000

Pending

Extend Term to January 25, 2018




